Dear Alumnus

We are extremely happy to mention that Amity Business School is conducting a mega Event-
Alumni Reunion -Smriti Sangam on 21* September, 2013 in the University Campus. This is an
initiative to facilitate its esteemed alumnus to connect with their roots.

We are looking forward towards creating a platform wherein we wish to have the synergistic
congregation of our very worthy alumni at our campus so as to relive and enjoy the nostalgic
feelings that we have been carrying together for years.

However, if any of our esteemed alumnus is not been able to make it for the mega event with
us due to any exigency of work on 21* September evening, it is a humble request to reach to
any of our twelve AGBS Campus spread across the country as per your convenience from 5pm
to 7 pm over a cup of tea .The HOI’s of different AGBS would be very happy to receive you.

Kindly contact the Head of the Institution of any of the campus which you think you will be
able to reach and try to connect and enjoy the evening. The details are given as below:

Amity Global Business Schools:

S.No. Campus Address Contact Person email ID Mobile No.
Amity Global

Business School,

Safal Pegasus, ‘A’

Block, 6th floor,

Anand Nagar Road I1-
1 Ahmedabad g Ankur Shah ashah@ahmd.amity.edu 090990205
, Near Prahlad
. 84
Nagar, Satellite
Road,
Ahmedabad-
360051
Amity Global
Business School,
372, Kormangala, 91-
2 Bangalore |St. Johns Hospital | Ms. N Nagamani nnagamani@blr.amity.edu 098863744
Road, 3rd Block, 24
Bangalore-
560034
Amity Global
Business School, Mr. Kallola 91-
3 Bhubaneswar, HIG 15, BDA ) : kkpatanaik@bbsr.amity.edu | 094375593
Patnaik
Gangadhar Mehar 93

Marg, Jaidev



(o))

Chandigarh

Chennai

Hyderabad

Indore

Kochi

Kolkata

Mumbai

Vihar,
Bhubaneswar-
751013
Amity Global
Business Schooal,
Sebiz Square , 5th
Floor, | T.Park, C -
6, Sector - 67
Mohali-160062
Amity Global
Business School,
25- B, Steeple
Reach, Cathedral
Road,
Gopalapuram,
Chennai- 600086
Amity Global
Business Schooal,
Reliance
Humsafar,
Adjacent to Lake
View Apartments
8-2-618/2, Road
No:11, Banjara
Hills,
Hyderabad-
500034
Amity Global
Business School,
6th Floor, Metro
Towers , AB Road,
Indore-452010
Amity Global
Business School
Skyline Platinum,
Rajaji Road
Kochi-682 035.
Amity Global
Business School,
‘RDB’ Boulevard,
6th floor, Sector-
5, Salt lake
Kolkata 700091
Amity Global
Business Schooal,
Infinity Towers,
4th Floor, Opp.
Goregaon Sports

Ms. Kiran
Choudhary

Mr. Siva

Balasubrahmanya

m D.V.

Mr. KV Ramarao

Ms. Simple
Verma

Mr. Mathew
George

Mr. Saurabh Bose

Ms. Rachna
Agarwal

kchoudhary@chd.amity.edu

sbalasubrahmanyam@chn.amity.

edu

kvramarao@hyd.amity.edu

info@idr.amity.edu

mgeorge@kch.amity.edu

sbose@klk.amity.edu

ragarwal@mmb.amity.edu

91-
098882247
92

91-
098403108
86

91-
098666973
43

91-
099938080
07

91-
098470592
73

91-
098362867
98

91-
093266921
39



Complex
Malad (W) Mind
Space,
Mumbai.
Amity Global
Business Schooal,
Amity Towers, Dak
Bangla Chowk,
Opp:Bank Of
Baroda
Beside Dhanraj
Towers
Patna-800 001
Amity Global
Business School,
Pride Silicon Plaza,
Ground Floor,

Mr. Siddarth

11 Patna Shankar

12 P
une Bapat Road Ghare

Near Chatushringi
Temple,
Shivajinagar
Pune-411 016.

sshankar@ptn.amity.edu

106/A, Senapati | Mr. Mayuresh G.

svsharma@pun.amity.edu

91-
098180436
22

91-
093700422
41

Looking Forward for your kind support and cooperation to make this event a great success.



