Dear Alumnus

We are extremely happy to mention that Amity Business School is conducting a mega Event-Alumni Reunion -Smriti Sangam on 21st September, 2013 in the University Campus. This is an initiative to facilitate its esteemed alumnus to connect with their roots.

We are looking forward towards creating a platform wherein we wish to have the synergistic congregation of our very worthy alumni at our campus so as to relive and enjoy the nostalgic feelings that we have been carrying together for years.

However, if any of our esteemed alumnus is not been able to make it for the mega event with us due to any exigency of work on 21st September evening, it is a humble request to reach to any of our twelve AGBS Campus spread across the country as per your convenience from 5pm to 7 pm over a cup of tea .The HOI's of different AGBS would be very happy to receive you.

Kindly contact the Head of the Institution of any of the campus which you think you will be able to reach and try to connect and enjoy the evening. The details are given as below:

Amity Global Business Schools:

S.No.	Campus	Address	Contact Person	email ID	Mobile No.
1	Ahmedabad	Amity Global Business School, Safal Pegasus, 'A' Block , 6th floor, Anand Nagar Road , Near Prahlad Nagar, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad- 360051	Ankur Shah	ashah@ahmd.amity.edu	91- 090990205 84
2	Bangalore	Amity Global Business School, 372, Kormangala, St. Johns Hospital Road, 3rd Block, Bangalore- 560034	Ms. N Nagamani	nnagamani@blr.amity.edu	91- 098863744 24
3	Bhubaneswar	Amity Global Business School, HIG 15, BDA Gangadhar Mehar Marg, Jaidev	Mr. Kallola Patnaik	kkpatanaik@bbsr.amity.edu	91- 094375593 93

		Vihar,			
		Bhubaneswar- 751013			
4	Chandigarh	Amity Global Business School, Sebiz Square, 5th Floor, I T.Park, C - 6, Sector - 67 Mohali-160062	Ms. Kiran Choudhary	kchoudhary@chd.amity.edu	91- 098882247 92
5	Chennai	Amity Global Business School, 25- B, Steeple Reach, Cathedral Road, Gopalapuram, Chennai- 600086	Mr. Siva Balasubrahmanya m D.V.	sbalasubrahmanyam@chn.amity. edu	91- 098403108 86
6	Hyderabad	Amity Global Business School, Reliance Humsafar, Adjacent to Lake View Apartments 8-2-618/2, Road No:11, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad- 500034	Mr. K V Ramarao	kvramarao@hyd.amity.edu	91- 098666973 43
7	Indore	Amity Global Business School, 6th Floor, Metro Towers , AB Road, Indore-452010	Ms. Simple Verma	info@idr.amity.edu	91- 099938080 07
8	Kochi	Amity Global Business School Skyline Platinum, Rajaji Road Kochi-682 035.	Mr. Mathew George	mgeorge@kch.amity.edu	91- 098470592 73
9	Kolkata	Amity Global Business School, 'RDB' Boulevard, 6th floor, Sector- 5, Salt lake Kolkata 700091	Mr. Saurabh Bose	sbose@klk.amity.edu	91- 098362867 98
10	Mumbai	Amity Global Business School, Infinity Towers, 4th Floor, Opp. Goregaon Sports	Ms. Rachna Agarwal	ragarwal@mmb.amity.edu	91- 093266921 39

		Complex Malad (W) Mind Space, Mumbai.			
11	Patna	Amity Global Business School, Amity Towers, Dak Bangla Chowk, Opp:Bank Of Baroda Beside Dhanraj Towers Patna-800 001	Mr. Siddarth Shankar	sshankar@ptn.amity.edu	91- 098180436 22
12	Pune	Amity Global Business School, Pride Silicon Plaza, Ground Floor, 106/A, Senapati Bapat Road Near Chatushringi Temple, Shivajinagar Pune-411 016.	Mr. Mayuresh G. Ghare	svsharma@pun.amity.edu	91- 093700422 41

Looking Forward for your kind support and cooperation to make this event a great success.